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Championnats de France Sabre Dames V1

30.04.2006 - CEC ALES

Classement final

Place Nom Prénom Club Nation

1 DHERBILLY Christine AULNAY CE

2 REGUIGNE Patricia ORLEANS CE

3 DESINDES Elisabeth METZ SE

3 FRANCOIS Catherine DIJON ASPTT

5 FILLION Valerie GAGNY USM

6 CLEMENT Christine DIJON ASPTT

7 APPAVOUPOULLE Pascale VENISSIEUX

8 RIEUL Christel GIF SUR YVET

9 ROBERT Virginie YVELINES ESC

10 DONNART Martine PARIS CM

11 CARESMEL Nathalie DINAN EA

12 LIABEUF Sylvie CREST LIVRON

13 MARCHANDIER-VALOIS Patricia NIORT CE

14 SOLER Corinne MAUREPAS MDF

Tour n° 1 - Poule n°1 - Arbitre : - Piste
N° Nation Nom Prénom Club 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR Pl

1 RIEUL Christel GIF SUR YVET D1 V5 D3 D2 1 11 18 4

2 DHERBILLY Christine AULNAY CE V5 V5 V5 V5 4 20 7 1

3 SOLER Corinne MAUREPAS MDF D3 D1 D3 D0 0 7 20 5

4 CLEMENT Christine DIJON ASPTT V5 D3 V5 D1 2 14 16 3

5 FILLION Valerie GAGNY USM V5 D2 V5 V5 3 17 8 2

Tour n° 1 - Poule n°2 - Arbitre : - Piste
N° Nation Nom Prénom Club 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR Pl

1 APPAVOUPOULLE Pascale VENISSIEUX D4 D1 D2 V5 1 12 16 4

2 LIABEUF Sylvie CREST LIVRON V5 D3 D2 D2 1 12 19 5

3 DONNART Martine PARIS CM V5 V5 D1 D2 2 13 14 3

4 FRANCOIS Catherine DIJON ASPTT V5 V5 V5 D3 3 18 10 1

5 ROBERT Virginie YVELINES ESC D1 V5 V5 V5 3 16 12 2

Tour n° 1 - Poule n°3 - Arbitre : - Piste
N° Nation Nom Prénom Club 1 2 3 4 V TD TR Pl

1 MARCHANDIER-VALOIS Patricia NIORT CE D0 D0 D4 0 4 15 4

2 REGUIGNE Patricia ORLEANS CE V5 D3 V5 2 13 7 2

3 DESINDES Elisabeth METZ SE V5 V5 V5 3 15 3 1

4 CARESMEL Nathalie DINAN EA V5 D2 D0 1 7 14 3

Tableau direct

 1 Christine DHERBILLY
Exempt

 9 Nathalie CARESMEL (D8)
 8 Christine CLEMENT (V10)

 1 Christine DHERBILLY (V10)
 8 Christine CLEMENT (D7)

 1 Christine DHERBILLY(V10)
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 5 Virginie ROBERT (D7)
 12 Christel RIEUL (V10)

 13 Patricia MARCHANDIER-VALOIS(D3)
 4 Catherine FRANCOIS (V10)

 3 Valerie FILLION (V10)
 14 Corinne SOLER (D1)

 11 Sylvie LIABEUF (D4)
 6 Patricia REGUIGNE (V10)

 7 Martine DONNART (D3)
 10 Pascale APPAVOUPOULLE (V10)

 2 Elisabeth DESINDES
Exempt

 12 Christel RIEUL (D7)
 4 Catherine FRANCOIS (V10)

 3 Valerie FILLION (D4)
 6 Patricia REGUIGNE (V10)

 10 Pascale APPAVOUPOULLE(D8)
 2 Elisabeth DESINDES (V10)

 4 Catherine FRANCOIS (D9)

 6 Patricia REGUIGNE (V10)
 2 Elisabeth DESINDES (D3)

 1 Christine DHERBILLY(V10)
 6 Patricia REGUIGNE (D4)
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